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(IN FEET)

0 25' 50' 100' 150'

BASELINE POINTS

STATION NORTHING EASTING

5+00.00 7036482.21 2480462.81

DESCRIPTION

RUNWAY 15-33 (CROSS SECTION ALIGNMENT)

RADIUS LENGTH
DELTA

PI

LEGEND

SURVEY CONTROL POINT

 

SURVEY CONTROL POINTS
POINT NO. NORTHING EASTING DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

7037095.64

7036976.35

2480161.31

2480371.26

NAIL SET

NAIL SET

NAIL SET

ELEVATION

635.67

634.47

4

5

7036944.97

7037174.05

2480627.41

2480579.36

631.69

633.03
NAIL SET

GPS MON

11+00.00 7037041.85 2480246.48

TAXIWAY "B"

RUNWAY 15-33

TAXIWAY "A"

UNDERGROUND RAINWATER

HARVESTING SYSTEM AREA

(BID ALTERNATE A)

FUTURE TAXIWAY "B"

EXTENSION
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CONCRETE

HOLDING BAY
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"
A
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TAXIWAY "B"

7036918.51
2479783.18 632.10

DITCH "A"

POB

PC

PT

PI

POE

POB

POE

202+00.00 7036338.60 2480305.48

202+17.04
7036345.83 2480320.93

202+35.90 7036363.50 2480327.51

203+35.90 7036462.82 2480315.89

PI

PI

PI

203+47.55 7036474.47 2480316.05

204+16.06 7036512.12 2480373.28

PI

PI 205+61.55 7036567.42 2480507.86

206+89.23 7036635.77 2480615.73

207+62.83 7036664.64 2480683.40

PI

208+62.03 7036728.69 2480759.15

209+38.72 7036823.90 2480731.32

210+54.16 7036930.14 2480686.18

152.50'
175.89' 66°04'58.2"L

DITCH "B"

300+00.00 7036471.28 2480315.94

7036506.19 2480165.45

POB

308+72.58 7037138.78 2479842.65
POE

PC

PT

PI

301+54.49

301+59.49 7036507.17 2480160.55

PI

302+13.01 7036537.99 2480115.78

302+66.52 7036584.60 2480087.84

250.00'
107.03'

24°31'46.2"R

7036807.31 2479984.96
305+11.84

PI

7037016.54 2479893.98307+40.00PI

600+00.00 7036725.61 2479939.94

607+00.00 7036966.79 2480597.09

POB

POE

WATERLINE

SOUTHWEST VEHICLE ACCESS ROAD (CROSS SECTION ALIGNMENT)

400+50.00 7036653.99 2479862.28

7036700.33 2479843.51

POB

403+70.00 7036942.89 2479727.16POE

PC

PRC

PI

401+00.00

401+62.80 7036758.80 2479820.60

PI

402+23.22 7036814.96 2479762.81

402+83.06 7036863.93 2479762.81

500.00' 120.26' 13°46'51.1"L

7036881.36 2479750.29403+04.51PI

7036901.43 2479742.74403+25.71PT

162.00' 42.65' 15°05'08.7"R

100+00.00 7036468.18 2480121.48

106+82.34 7036714.22 2480757.91

POB

POE

SOUTH END RSA (CROSS SECTION ALIGNMENT)

RUNWAY 15-33 BASELINE

STA. 05+00.00

RUNWAY 15-33 BASELINE

STA. 11+00.00

DITCH "A" BASELINE

STA. 202+00.00

DITCH "A" BASELINE

STA. 210+54.16

DITCH "B" BASELINE

STA. 300+00.00

DITCH "B" BASELINE

STA. 308+72.58

WATERLINE BASELINE

STA. 600+00.00

WATERLINE BASELINE

STA. 607+00.00

SOUTHWEST VEHICLE

ACCESS ROAD BASELINE

STA. 400+50.00

SOUTHWEST VEHICLE

ACCESS ROAD BASELINE

STA. 403+70.00

SOUTH END RSA BASELINE

STA. 100+00.00

SOUTH END RSA BASELINE

STA. 106+82.34

1
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4

5

2

ALIGNMENT SHOWN

ON SHEET C-301

TAXIWAY "B"

TAXIWAY SAFETY AREA


